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Open May 8th from 11-2

Historic Southern Colonial

Bruce Walker 202 N Canon Dr

Southern Colonial residence designed by architect William J. 
Gage. Some architectural details include: Broken pediment 
door surrounds, a full facade front porch with square based 
columns, original wood windows and moldings plus a classic 

$4,495,000Offered At

1188 COLDWATER CANYON DR

310-623-8722

2-story foyer entry with skylights. Total of 6 bedrooms and 5 
baths plus a large family room. Public rooms are grand scale. 
Approximately 5000 sq feet of living space. The house also sits 
on over a 1/2 acre lot of USABLE yard area (very hard to find).

Beverly Hills, CA 90210
www.1188coldwatercanyondr.com
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Broker/Agent does not guarantee accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the conditions or features 
of the property. Buyer advised to independently verify accuracy of all information with appropriate professionals.

Tuesday, May 8, from 11 to 2

219 Homewood Rd. Brentwood

Donald Pechet DPechet@gmail.com

Magnificent estate lot of 16,950 square feet (per assessor's 
map) in prime location north of Sunset. Private, park-like 
grounds on one of Brentwood's most charming and sought-
after streets. Much-loved 2-story Traditional family home. 
Generously sized rooms. Hardwood floors. Family-room 

$6,150,000Offered At

Estate Lot with Traditional Home

310-775-3258

complete with period details. Living room opens to lush yard 
with expansive lawn and beautiful pool. Truly a rare opportunity 
to enjoy or re-fashion a fabulous property surrounded by exquisite 
newer homes.

Santa Venica, Inc.
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Prime, Bright 1BR/1BA Condo

Dan Nessel

Prime Santa Monica Bright 1BR/1BA top floor condo with 
small office. Open dining/living room with bamboo floors, 
fireplace, wall unit A/C & custom built in shelves. Kitchen 
has granite counters, SS appliances and recessed lighting. 
Large balcony for grilling & stackable W/D inside. Oversized 

$639,000Offered At

1128 11TH ST #208

3103650915

Master with wood blinds, ample closets & skylight in bathroom. 
Ideal location in good school district near Promenade, Montana 
Ave. Parks & the Beach. Secured 1 car parking with addl storage 
& low HOD’s.
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